
Mobile C - Route 1 - Monday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Barlestone Newbold Road 9.20 9.40 

Barlestone Meadows Road 9.45 10.25 

Barlestone Barlestone School 10.30 11.30 

Barlestone Manor Road 11.40 12.25 

Nailstone Grange Cottages 13.10 13.30 

Nailstone Bagworth Road 13.35 14.20 

Osbaston Osbaston Lane 14.30 14.50 

Osbaston Gate Pub 15.00 15.20 

Friday 24th May (due to bank 

Monday 17th June 

Monday 8th July 

Monday 29th July 

Monday 19th August 

 



Mobile C - Route 2 - Tuesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Blackfordby Village Hall 9.30 10.15 

Blackfordby Strawberry Lane 10.20 10.50 

Blackfordby Heath Lane 10.55 11.25 

Moira Ashfield Drive (opp Elm Grove) 11.40 12.20 

Moira Donisthorpe Lane 12.30 13.00 

Ashby Hastings School 13.45 14.30 

Ashby Springfields 14.35 15.20 

Ashby Derwent Housing 15.30 16.00 

Tuesday 28th May 

Tuesday 18th June 

Tuesday 9th July 

Tuesday 30th July 

Tuesday 20th August 

 



Mobile C - Route 3 - Wednesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Ellistown Pre-School 9.15 9.45 

Ellistown School 9.45 10.45 

Ellistown Whitehill Road– nr school 10.50 11.10 

Battram Battram Road 11.20 11.50 

Bagworth Community Centre 12.00 12.30 

Battleflat East Lane 12.45 13.15 

Markfield Little Shaw Lane 14.00 14.20 

Markfield Shaw Lane 14.30 14.50 

Wednesday 29th May 

Wednesday 19th June 

Wednesday 10th July 

Wednesday 31st July 

Wednesday 21st August 

 



Mobile C - Route 4 - Thursday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Swannington Main Street (Layby) 9.15 9.45 

Whitwick Howe Court 10.00 10.30 

Whitwick Temple Hill 10.40 11.00 

Whitwick St Bernards Road 11.10 11.40 

Whitwick Hall Lane 11.50 12.35 

Ravenstone St Michaels Drive 13.25 13.55 

Normanton Le Heath Main Street (opposite flats) 14.10 14.30 

Packington High Street 14.45 15.30 

Thursday 30th May 

Thursday 20th June 

Thursday 11th July 

Thursday 1st August 

Thursday 22nd August 

 



Mobile C - Route 5 - Monday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Swepstone Church Street 9.30 10.10 

Newton Burgoland Dames Lane 10.20 10.50 

Newton Burgoland School 10.55 11.55 

Barton in the Beans Deans Rise 12.05 12.50 

Carlton Church Cottages Main Street 13.30 13.50 

Bilstone Main Street/Twycross Road 14.00 14.20 

Congerstone Shadow Lane 14.30 15.15 

Shackerstone Church Road 15.25 15.55 

Monday 13th May 

Monday 3rd June 

Monday 24th June 

Monday 15th July 

Monday 5th August 

Friday 30th August  (Due to 

bank holiday) 



Mobile C - Route 6 - Tuesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Groby Lena Drive 9.30 10.00 

Markfield Markfield Court 10.15 10.45 

Botcheston Kirkby Grange 11.05 11.35 

Kirkby Mallory Church Street 11.55 12.15 

Peckleton Main Street (Near Brook Lane) 12.55 13.15 

Peckleton Village Hall 13.20 13.40 

Thurlaston Tyers Close 14.00 14.30 

Tuesday 14th May 

Tuesday 4th June 

Tuesday 25th June 

Tuesday 16th July 

Tuesday 6th August 

Tuesday 27th August 



Mobile C - Route 7 - Wednesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Coleorton Moor Viscount Beaumont School 9.15 10.15 

Coleorton Moor Moorlands Service Road 10.25 10.55 

Coleorton Post Office 11.05 11.35 

Coleorton Aqueduct Road 11.40 12.00 

Newbold Coleorton Vicarage Close 12.10 12.40 

Newbold Coleorton Cloud Hill View 12.45 13.05 

Newbold Coleorton School 13.45 14.45 

Peggs Green New Inn Car Park 14.55 15.25 

Griffydam Opposite School 15.30 15.50 

Wednesday 15th May 

Wednesday 5th June 

Wednesday 26th June 

Wednesday 17th July 

Wednesday 7th August 

Wednesday 28th August 



Mobile C - Route 8 - Monday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Bardon Bardon Close 10.55 11.15 

Stanton under Bardon Main Street 11.30 12.00 

Stanton under Bardon Village Hall 12.05 12.50 

Newbold Heath Merry Lees Road 13.35 13.55 

Thornton Highfields 14.05 14.25 

Thornton Community Centre 14.30 15.30 

Monday 20th May 

Monday 10th June 

Monday 1st July 

Monday 22nd July 

Monday 12th August 

 



Mobile C - Route 9 - Tuesday  

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Oakthorpe School Street 9.30 9.50 

Donisthorpe Ramscliffe Avenue 10.00 10.45 

Donisthorpe Ashby Road (near School) 10.55 11.15 

Chilcote Home Farm 11.35 12.05 

Norton Juxta 

Twycross 

Main Street 12.20 13.10 

Appleby Magna Parkfield Crescent 13.55 14.40 

Appleby Magna Church Street nr Wren Close 14.45 15.15 

Heather Manor Drive 15.30 16.00 

Tuesday 21st May 

Tuesday 11th June 

Tuesday 2nd July 

Tuesday 23rd July 

Tuesday 13th August 

 



Mobile C - Route 10 - Wednesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Worthington Sparrow Cottage 9.30 10.00 

Breedon Berry Ave 10.15 10.45 

Wilson Short Hill (Junct Wilson Rise) 10.55 11.15 

Hemington Grange Farm Close 11,30 11.50 

Thringstone Bowling Club 12.15 13.00 

Thringstone St Andrews Close 13.35 14.05 

Thringstone Charles Booth 14.10 14.55 

Thringstone Glebe Road 15.00 15.45 

Thringstone Melrose Road—nr the park 15.50 16.10 

Wednesday 22nd May 

Wednesday 12th June 

Wednesday 3rd July 

Wednesday 24th July 

Wednesday 14th August 

 



Mobile C - Route 11 - Thursday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Hugglescote Peggs Grange 9.15 9.45 

Coalville St Davids Crescent 10.00 10.45 

Coalville Bradgate Drive 10.55 11.25 

Coalville Linford Crescent 11.35 12.05 

Coalville Roman Crescent 12.15 12.45 

Coalville Forest Way School 13.30 14.00 

Ibstock  Central Avenue 14.45 15.45 

Thursday 23rd May 

Thursday 13th June 

Thursday 4th July 

Thursday 25th July 

Thursday 15th August 

 


